KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-16562
2016-16561
2016-16560
2016-16559
2016-16558
2016-16557
2016-16556
2016-16555
2016-16554
2016-16553
2016-16552
2016-16551
2016-16550
2016-16549
2016-16548
2016-16547
2016-16545
2016-16544
2016-16543
2016-16542
2016-16541
2016-16540
2016-16539
2016-16538
2016-16537
2016-16536
2016-16535
2016-16534
2016-16533
2016-16532
2016-16531
2016-16530
2016-16529
2016-16528
2016-16527
2016-16526
2016-16525
2016-16524
2016-16523
2016-16522
2016-16521
2016-16520
2016-16519
2016-16518
2016-16517
2016-16516
2016-16515
2016-16514

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/03/16 23:5423:54:42
08/03/16 23:4823:48:10
08/03/16 23:3923:39:05
08/03/16 23:2023:20:40
08/03/16 22:3422:34:31
08/03/16 21:4921:49:36
08/03/16 21:4421:44:00
08/03/16 21:3421:34:14
08/03/16 21:0421:04:20
08/03/16 19:5119:51:42
08/03/16 19:4119:41:40
08/03/16 19:2319:23:46
08/03/16 19:0119:01:19
08/03/16 18:4018:40:39
08/03/16 18:3218:32:44
08/03/16 18:2918:29:33
08/03/16 18:0318:03:39
08/03/16 17:5417:54:20
08/03/16 17:4817:48:53
08/03/16 17:3517:35:43
08/03/16 17:2817:28:39
08/03/16 16:5816:58:14
08/03/16 16:5116:51:35
08/03/16 16:4816:48:50
08/03/16 16:4516:45:37
08/03/16 16:4016:40:00
08/03/16 16:1916:19:42
08/03/16 16:0016:00:24
08/03/16 15:3615:36:12
08/03/16 15:2215:22:47
08/03/16 15:1715:17:42
08/03/16 15:1315:13:17
08/03/16 14:5414:54:03
08/03/16 14:4514:45:28
08/03/16 14:4314:43:06
08/03/16 14:1014:18:44
08/03/16 14:0114:01:48
08/03/16 13:3613:36:42
08/03/16 13:2113:21:02
08/03/16 13:1313:13:40
08/03/16 13:1613:16:15
08/03/16 13:1613:16:03
08/03/16 13:0813:08:06
08/03/16 13:0713:07:43
08/03/16 13:0413:04:24
08/03/16 13:0113:01:04
08/03/16 12:4612:46:19
08/03/16 12:4212:42:46

136
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
206
206
68
206
206
237
206
68
206
68
68
206
206
68
68
206
68
68
68
68
237
237
68
68
68
68
68
68
11
11
14
11
11
11
14
11
11
11
14
14
S145
14
14
11

Location/Address

FORSYTH PARK

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON

104 SPRING ST, KINGSTON

77 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
36 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

RUPCO

CONGREGATION AHAVATH ISRAEL CHURCH
FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
RIDE AUTO SHOP

SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ SOUTH PINE STREET, KI...
110 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

8 HILTON PLACE, KINGSTON

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

MASTER CUT

FOXHALL AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTO...

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

36 JOHNSTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...
226 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

ROTARY PARK

BRICKYARD

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KiI...
SOUTH WALL STREET@ WINCHELL AVE, KINGSTO...

UC MENTAL HEALTH

EMERGENCY ONE

SACCOMAN LANE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
STOCKADE ARMS

DIETZ STADIUM

LIBERTY TAX SERVICES

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
HURLEY CROSSING

BURGER KING

KINGSTON CITY COURT

268 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
267 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ULSTER COUNTY COURT HOUSE

721 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

UC JAIL

30 JOHNSTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
GETTY MART
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Signal/Individual

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

VOID 124

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
STALKING 27S

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

HARASSMENT 27
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MEET COMPLAINANT/UNKNOWN PRO...

VANDALISM 62

TRESPASS 61

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

THEFT OF SERVICES 44A

M/V COMPLAINT 39

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118

WARRANT ARREST 81A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
CHECK WELFARE 111
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
LOCKOUT 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
WARRANT ARREST 81A
PARKING PROBLEM 87
COUNTERFEIT BILL 42B

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

H1

TOT

TI
H1

H1

C

R1
NR

WT
WT
H1
H1
WT

NR

AL-S
H1

H1
H1
H1
H2
TI

R7
H1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-16513
2016-16512
2016-16511
2016-16510
2016-16509
2016-16508
2016-16507
2016-16506
2016-16505
2016-16504
2016-16503
2016-16502
2016-16501
2016-16500
2016-16499
2016-16498
2016-16497
2016-16496
2016-16495
2016-16494
2016-16493
2016-16492
2016-16491
2016-16490
2016-16489
2016-16488
2016-16487
2016-16486
2016-16485
2016-16484
2016-16483
2016-16482
2016-16481
2016-16480
2016-16479
2016-16478
2016-16477
2016-16476
2016-16475
2016-16474
2016-16473
2016-16472
2016-16471
2016-16470
2016-16469
2016-16468
2016-16467
2016-16466

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/03/16 12:4112:41:07
08/03/16 12:3412:34:45
08/03/16 12:1912:19:15
08/03/16 12:1112:11:11
08/03/16 11:5811:58:21
08/03/16 11:4411:44:23
08/03/16 11:1011:10:56
08/03/16 11:1011:10:09
08/03/16 10:4510:45:28
08/03/16 10:4310:43:51
08/03/16 10:4210:42:37
08/03/16 10:3010:30:13
08/03/16 10:1810:18:14
08/03/16 10:0610:06:16
08/03/16 09:5709:57:28
08/03/16 09:5409:54:17
08/03/16 09:4709:47:52
08/03/16 09:4409:44:47
08/03/16 09:3909:39:59
08/03/16 09:3009:30:41
08/03/16 09:2509:25:16
08/03/16 09:2409:24:50
08/03/16 09:1409:14:57
08/03/16 09:1309:13:39
08/03/16 08:5008:50:49
08/03/16 08:3708:37:27
08/03/16 08:1408:14:30
08/03/16 07:3607:36:13
08/03/16 07:0607:06:08
08/03/16 07:0507:05:06
08/03/16 07:0107:01:36
08/03/16 06:4506:45:04
08/03/16 02:4902:49:54
08/03/16 02:4802:48:09
08/03/16 02:2502:25:55
08/03/16 02:0102:01:44
08/03/16 01:5301:53:02
08/03/16 01:4901:49:18
08/03/16 01:3101:31:49
08/03/16 01:3301:33:03
08/03/16 01:2801:27:40
08/03/16 01:2701:27:11
08/03/16 01:0301:03:14
08/03/16 00:5400:54:10
08/03/16 00:5000:50:48
08/03/16 00:4100:41:28
08/03/16 00:1300:13:24
08/03/16 00:0100:01:45

11

11

11

14

11

192

11

14

14

S145

14

11

11

S145

11

11

179

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S134

212
MWINNE
212

212

136
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON LIBRARY

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
140 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
LUMINARY PUBLICATIONS

226 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

28 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
HOLY ORTHODOX CHURCH

215 DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

DOWNS STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
BURGER KING

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
55 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

ELIZABETH STREET @ WASHINGTON AVE, KINGS...

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
54 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

163 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

22 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

ABEEL STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON
134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

253 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

LOUNDSBURY COURT @ LOUNSBURY PL, KINGSTO...

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

CHIC'S RESTAURANT & SPORTS BAR
HASBROUCK PARK

HASBROUCK PARK

210 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

277 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)

FAIR STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

EAST O'REILLY STREET @ JANSEN AVENUE, KiI...
TOMMY'S DELI
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Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOOT PATROL 68A
WARRANT ARREST 81A
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HARASSMENT 27
HARASSMENT 27

WARRANT ARREST 81A

FRAUD 42A
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT RECALLED 81R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44

TOWED VEHICLE 64

LOCKOUT 24A

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
LARCENY 44
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
LARCENY 44

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

R1

R7
H1
H1
H1

R7
H1
AL-E

WT
RC
WT

WT

V2
H1

TI
H1
TI
H1

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section
2016-16546 08/03/16 18:1718:17:54 68 43 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... Call for Service
Total Hits: 97
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